Decentralized supply
Protection class: III
Mains supply:
24  V +/- 20% DC
Battery supply:
24  V +/- 20% DC
Ambient temperature:
-10 to + 40 °C

ly.
Please order additional accessories separately
Order code Description
FB12194 Wire guard
Please order mounting accessories separately
Order code Description
F95943 Adaptor for suspension suspension
F95600 Rectangular suspension: 250 mm
F95601 Rectangular suspension: 500 mm
F95602 Rectangular suspension: 1000 mm
F95401 Wire suspension: max. 1200 mm
FB19040 Box for recessed mounting for solid wall or
ceiling
FB19048 Box for recessed mounting for solid wall or
ceiling (for High and Extreme version)
FB19041 Kit for recessed mounting in hollow wall or
ceilings
FB19049 Kit for recessed mounting in hollow wall or
ceilings (for High and Extreme version)
RA03 Additional battery to double the power
(NiMH 3.6V / 1.7 Ah)
Spirit level Box for recessed mounting Kit for recessed mounting